UCORE RARE METALS INC.

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

ISIN: CA90348V3011

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/21 21:54:14

Price
0.47 USD

Difference

O

-2.29% (-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA90348V3011

ucu

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

26 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.4755 USD
0.4755 USD
0.4534 USD
0.481 USD
0.469224 USD
27,309
12,814.92

15

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/22
2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA90348V3011&ID_NOTATION=17585973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9f7649f1376bf34b508118b6c49f66343673ea6766247795dea707652690341&idfile=60891&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60891%2F2024-08-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=14e76fb89e655f765&time=1724400929&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53ed68025c2f2d5304c74db6a21a94dd150e55530fd1ce262ea7700d4f9e141e&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c807b7e01411c77a&time=1724400929&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=647ae8c5578c2400200198244000a12bb2313ebbe400f8426295e75196497f78&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58adb65ee5ce3c078&time=1724400929&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d93e22a33aee55f5c35e25b144c740ea848b3880be647028452f722f24c3c07f&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=806ca47ac55f51e44&time=1724400929&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb6ab4614faa4d640c9cfab50a2310142fcf939863759a6b88e57fdcd1a34b80&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f1cc07dc60f3f8be0&time=1724400929&tool=RSC

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Details

2024/08/21 21:54:14

Price
0.47 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.29% (-0.01)

ISIN CA90348V3011
Symbol ucu
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.4755 USD
High 0.4755 USD
Low 0.4534 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.481 USD
VWAP 0.469224 USD
Volume (pcs) 27,309
Trading volume 12,814.92
Number of trades 15
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -27.69% -26.56% -39.51%
Perf (abs.) -0.18 -0.17 -0.31
Beta 0.57 0.24 0.53
Volatility 53.97 55.19 64.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/

Time Price

22:26 0.416 EUR 0.00

20:50 0.63 CAD 0.01

08:00 0.404 EUR 0.00

08:00 0.404 EUR 0.00

21:54 0.47USD 0.01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.48 USD (19,433
0.49 USD (15,061
0.50 USD (18,943
0.54 USD (27,962
0.72 USD (2024/01/10
0.42 USD (2024/07/03
0.75 USD (2023/12/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.40 USD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades

1

14

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17585973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39314831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39597437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912811

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Issues 21
Berlin 2024/08/ 09:52 0.417 EUR 0.00 3
22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912812

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

*ucnns

Contact Details
UCORE RARE METALS

Waterfront Drive, Suite 106 210 B4A OH3
Bedford

Telefon: +1 902 482 5214
Fax: +1 (902) 492-0917
E-mail: info@ucore.com

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:info@ucore.com

	UCORE RARE METALS INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for UCORE RARE METALS INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



